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NEW TODAY- -

Build Your Own Garage

SB

We will deliver a

REDIMADE
Sectional Oarage to you anywherein the northwest. Tou can set Itup In a few hours. Send for circular

REDIMADE BUILDING CO.
S15 V. lit St. Phone Lu( 5114.

Portlaml. Or.
V i
s--

Portland Rug Company
UAKIFACTI'KEKS Ol"

FLUFF RUGS
"THERE'S A DIFFERENCE."

WE WEAVE ALL SIZES IN BOTH
FLUFF AND RAG RUGS.

Let Is Call for Your Old Carpets.
Work Will Be Returned "Promptly."
Hull Orders Given Prompt Attention.

E CLEAN CARPETS.
Portland Rug Company

1672 East Seventeenth Street.
Phone B 1324. Either Pacific or Dome.

V

REAL ESTATE.
For Sale Ixt.

GOING TO BUILD IX LAURELHURST?
If no, see me at once --a few dandy

locutions near the park at snap prices.
Drive out today. Nth and Gllsan-st- . of-
fice, or phone Tabor 3133. Evenings
East 2086.

FOR SALE OH TRADE.
Portland Heights (10x100 lot. mountain

boulevard; fine view of Mount Hood;
excellent neighborhood. Price $1600,
which is $400 below actual value; terms;
will consider auto as part payment.
Tabor ASM.

SEVER A L fine lots, Irvington car; only
$800; streets paid. They won't lastlong.

JOHXSON-DODSO- CO..
82, 633, 634 N. W. Bank Bldg.

Main 3787.
60? lOO LOT near beautiful park: high

and grade school, car. etc. ; only $5O0-85-

cash. SlO monthly.
.! iHNSON-U- l DSON CO..

032 - 033 - 63 4 N W. Bank Bldg.
Main 377
BARGAIN.

Choice 50x100, east facing lot, side-
walk in and paid; near Portland blvd
and Greeley st.. $3QQ rash. Tabor 4415.

BA RGA1 X - - Lot .".Ox loo. ne;,V Cumbanl
and Peninsular ave. ; price $250, terms.
R. J. GEISER, 417 Chamber of Com-mt-ro- 1

blag.
FOR SALE Lot s, block 2tK WaverlyHeight. addition ; value $1000; cash prlc

$750; on terms, $250 down. Inquire of
fice. 808 Broadway building.

1 it V XGTON lots, exceptionally attractive,must be disposed of immediately; owner
leaving; cash or terms. AV 077. Orego-uiaii- .

M, BLOCK, PORTSMOUTH, CHEAP.
OWNER. AV 16, OR EG ON I AN.

For Sale Beam Property.
BAY and Ocean View cottages for sale.

1 10-- r. house and I r. house, neverempty; income, $450 per year; $2000.
16o acres, 'JH miles from Newport.

Or., has 1000 cords of wood, splendid soli;
$160ii. A bakery for sale; a dandy op-
portunity ; small investment : will ex-
change property lor auto. Information
gladly given by Lester Martin, New-por- t.

Or.
I or Sale Flat and Apartment Property.

20V NET INCOME.
PRICE ONLY $42,500.

Fine apartment house property, com-
pletely furnished, located In one of
Portland's finest residence districts
where you get good rentals, and all the
time full. Call and see us and let us

how you this.
RELIABLE INVESTMENT CO..

305 Oak St. Broadway 4133.
PORTLAND INCOME BARGAINS
Paying $326 per month. Two-stor- y

apt. house. Lot 80x150. Eight apts.
furnished, balance unfurnished. Close
In. This Is a bargain and a good buy
for someone. 22 4 Oregon bldg, Fifth
and Oak. ,

W ILL SACRIFICE FN )R $25,000.
Heady cash. Best income apartment

bouso in Portland, $15,000: inortgn-g-
S14,000, like rents Income $13,000. Willsoon pay for Itself. See our manager
1219 N W. Biink bldg.

MODERN fireproof bldg. apt. and storebringing $204 now. A Iso steam heatedbungalow adjoining which will bring $40Price (20.000. 224 Oregon bldg., 5th
h nil Ob k .

For Sale Bus. net Property.
$12.250 A PA RTM EXT.

BUYS THIS APARTMENTTUTS IS A MODERN AND 1"
RCI LDNNG. WILL MA K 10 A ; m
HOME W ITH AN 1 N 'OM E ; LOT 50x180; CENTRALLY LOCATED. ON

ST. THIS IS A GILT-EDG- E

REALTY INVESTMENT. ONE OF THFBEST EVER OFFERED To THE PUB-LIC, IF YOU WANT A GOOD HOME,TillS IS IT. TERMS
OREGON BUSINESS . FINANCIAL

AGENCY.
448 MORGAN BUILDING.

QUARTER BLOCK on trackage. E:iM Wa-te- rstreet, near Morrison; sacrifice forouick sale, easy terms. Owner, P 858,Oregonlan.
FOR LEASE Close-i- cast-sid- e

100x100 brick bldg.. $350; splendid laun-dr- y

site. $24 Oregon bldg., 5th and Oak.
For Sale -- Houses.

HOLLADAT.
bungalow style house with ga -

101 wxnm, twcior heating system.
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

G R U SS I & BENNETT
ai Hoard of Trade Bldg. .Main 7452.

V K A n. PCVT. WUTTI T . . -
J I IV .bungalow, reception hall, nice"Aiuiri, gas, piumulng. fire

" ironx: nice wideporch; price only $27 O0; $600 cash, bal- -

JO"NfON-DODSO- CO.632. 633. 634 N. W. Bank Bldg
Main 3787.

6 ROOMS AND GAR AG E "
$3409 $650 CASH.6 rooms and recp. hall, full cementbasement, furnace, in good conditioside and out; located near 35 th andWoodward ave. Photo at office

-- 12 Railway Exch. bldg. Main 675"
I n V'rvriTi v- - 1. t ......

W.S0? fo.r on f the-- finest 6 roomsporch, hardwood floors 2toilets, fireplace, built-i- n buffet fur-rjft-

and parage all in first-clas- s con-dition, half cash. bal. terms.Bast 7037. 490 E. 27th st N

520 E. 24th a M7; corner lot 53x100;modern house. 8 rooms and sleepingporch ; hardwood floors, two fireplacesfurnace, laundry, etc.; garage; for saleby owners. F. E. Bowman Ac Co 210
oMinuer ui ojqg. Mam 0 a 6.

$530 cash, balance $30. including In-terest; 5 rooms and recp. hall, buffetbookcases, cabinet kitchen, cement base-ment, all street imps, in and paid; lo-
cated near 39th and Harrison st

CLEVELAND-HENDERSO- CO212 Railway Exch. bldg. Main 6752.
LAI HfTT TTT-- ST ITHMP koaa

7 rooms and sleeping porch, hardwoodfloors, fireplace, furnace, built-ln- s goodgarage, located near park; 51500 cashbal. monthly.
CLEVELAND-HENDERSO- CO
212 Railway Exch. bldg. M. 6752.

NEW Irvington and Laurelhurst homeswe have lust completed several bun-galows and colonial homes in Irvington
and Laurelhurst; if you are In the mar-
ket for a home don't fall to see usTurner & Wlnshlp, 312 Henry bldg'
Main 7847.

VACANT 6 rms.. fireplace, white enamelkitchen, bathrm., bedrm.. full basement,newly painted, on car line; terms, byowner Main 2466: evenings. Wdln. 4596.
IRVINGTON FINE HOME Select neigh-borhoo-

7 rooms, maid's room, sleepingporch. 2 fireplaces, oak floors, gara-- e
Alain 8078.

A ESTATE.
For Sale --Mouwe.

$2500 REAL HAWTHORNE
BARGAIN.

On East 37th street, on a corner lot.
1 a bungalow-cottage- ; good ce-
ment basement, white enamel plumbing,
electric lights and gas. built-i- n con-
veniences; $500 will handle, entire bal-
ance like rent; hard surface street paid.
See our display rooms with over 600photographs of homes for sale.FRANK L. McGUfRB.

To Buy Your Home.Ablngton Building. Main 1068.
office Open Evenings and Sundays.

W EST MT. T A BO R $3750.
7 rooms, furnace, fireplace; large new

lot; paving; easy terms. Tabor 8824.
Suburban Homes.

MULTNOMAH BARGAIN.Here's the biggest bargain aroundMultnomah. Two acres, all In culti-
vation ; abundance of f fruittries and berries, all varieties; substan-
tial house, good barn, fine large
chicken house; best view In the district;
faces hard-surfac- e road; close to station;
6c commutation fare ; fine train service.Price only $4500. $2300 cash.

Also 2 very highly Improved acres In
Garden Home. $4500, good terms.

LISTEN We have any kind of sub-
urban home you want from 1 to 40 acres.
You'll get lett if you wait till spring.

G. G. McCORMIC CO..
242 Washington St., nr. 2d., ground floor

H ACRE. ONLY $3250.
MODERN BUNGALOW.
MODERN BUNGALOW andacre of fine land In high state of cul-

tivation; lots of fruit and berries: finelarge chicken house and yards : 1 blockto car on car fare; about
ride. The best buy anywhere

around Portland.
RELIABLE INVESTMENT CO..

305 Oak St. Broadway 4133.
NEAT SUBURBAN HOME.

PRICE ONLY $1400.
lOOx 100 corner, close to 6 -- cent car-

fare, near good school, fine suburbanneighborhood: good cottage withgas and city water, electric light In st. :

lots of fruit and berries; $300 cash andterms.
RELIABLE INVESTMENT CO..

305 Oak SL Broadway 4133.
SUBURBAN HOMESITE.

ONLY $475.
210x100. over 4 city lots; rocked road,

fine spring brook, piped water, elec-
tricity ; close to electric station ; fine
view; cedar, dogwood, maple: swimminc
and boating j 50 down and $ 10 per
month. 500 Concord bldg.. 2d and Stark.

$8O0 BUTS a house with nice lot
In fruit and garden, on Improved county
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